

# 600-210<sup>Q&As</sup>

Implementing Cisco Service Provider Mobility UMTS Networks

## Pass Cisco 600-210 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/600-210.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which two services does GPRS support? (Choose two.)

- A. MMS
- B. SMS
- C. Video Calling
- D. EMM
- E. ESM

Correct Answer: AB

---

**QUESTION 2**

According to 3GPP standards, which option is the interface between the Charging Data Function and the Charging Gateway Function?

- A. Gz
- B. Gc
- C. AAA
- D. Rf
- E. Ga

Correct Answer: E

---

**QUESTION 3**

Refer to the exhibit.

```
[local] ASR5500# show diameter peers full all
-----
Context: dia                               Endpoint: cisco
-----
Peer Hostname: peer.cisco
Local Hostname: sessmgr.cisco
Peer Realm: cisco
Local Realm: cisco
Peer Address: 172.16.196.1:3868
Local Address: 192.168.47.15:47447
State: IDLE[TCP]
CPU: 2/0                                     Task: sessmgr
Messages Out/Queued: 0/0
Supported Vendor IDs: 10415,12645
Admin Status: Enable
```

The locally configured Diameter peer does not seem to be communicating with its remote peer. Which option describes the problem?

- A. Ports are not correctly configured.
- B. No common AVP was found during capabilities exchange procedure.
- C. The transport layer connection is not established.
- D. Diameter does not support TCP as a transport protocol.

Correct Answer: C

**QUESTION 4**

In which two ways does SGSN detect and know when GGSN has restarted? (Choose two.)

- A. change in recovery value in echo response
- B. change in recovery value in PDU notification request from GGSN to SGSN
- C. change in recovery value in Update PDP Context Request from GGSN to SGSN
- D. when the sequence number in a response message is different from that of the request message
- E. when the TEID value in response in GTP header is different from that of the request message

Correct Answer: AC

**QUESTION 5**

Which statement about the sgtp-service configuration on the Cisco ASR 5000 SGSN system is true?

- A. sgtp-service should be in the same context as sgsn-service.
- B. An operator policy configuration that associates the sgtp-service should be present.
- C. GTPC and GTPU bind address shall be different in the sgtp-service.
- D. sgtp-service can be associated with multiple GTPU services.
- E. Only one GTPC bind address can be present in the sgtp-service.

Correct Answer: E

[Latest 600-210 Dumps](#)

[600-210 PDF Dumps](#)

[600-210 Braindumps](#)